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70

YÖNETİM
POLİTİKALARI VE
UYGULAMALARI

İŞTEN MEMNUN
OLMA

FİZİKSEL
(ÇALIŞMA)
KOŞULLARI

EĞİTİM, GELİŞİM
VE ARAŞTIRMA

OLANAKLARI

İLETİŞİM KATILIM VE
AİDİYET

KURUM
KÜLTÜRÜ

GENEL SONUÇ

60.51

67.46
65.9

58.37

68.35

63.56

66.56
65.09
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